
179 Tavistock - Callington - Launceston - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Tavistock, Bus Station (Bay 1)
Gunnislake, Cornish Inn (opp)
Gunnislake, Railway Station Sand Hill (SW-bound)
St Ann’s Chapel, Central Motors (opp)
Callington, Ginsters (opp)
Callington, New Road (N-bound)
Callington, Urban Terrace (opp)
Kelly Bray, The Swingletree (N-bound)
Stoke Climsland, Recreation Ground (N-bound)
Treburley, The Springer Spaniel (N-bound)
Little Comfort, Tregada Farm (S-bound)
Launceston, Stourscombe (opp)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)
Tregadillett, Primary School (SW-bound)
Cardinham, Lay By (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0720
0732
0734
0737
0745
0748
0750
0752
0754
0802
0807
0811
0818

Col

0820
0824
0828
0843
0853

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

179 Callywith College - Launceston - Callington  - Tavistock

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Tregadillett, Primary School (NE-bound)
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)
Launceston, Stourscombe (SE-bound)
Little Comfort, Tregada Farm (S-bound)
Treburley, The Springer Spaniel (opp)
Stoke Climsland, Recreation Ground (opp)
Downgate, Downgate Turn (SE-bound)
Kelly Bray, The Swingletree (opp)
Callington, Urban Terrace (S-bound)
Callington, New Road (N-bound)
Callington, Ginsters (E-bound)
St Ann’s Chapel, Post Office (E-bound)
Gunnislake, Railway Station Sand Hill (NE-bound)
Gunnislake, Cornish Inn (N-bound)
Tavistock, Bus Station (Bay 1)

Col
1640
1705
1710
1712

Col

1714
1720
1725
1730
1738
1740
1742
1744
1747
1750
1800
1803
1806
1817

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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