

## Tavistock - Callington - Launceston - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops; where shown (eq. W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

**Mondays to Fridays** 

Service Restrictions	Col	Col		
Tavistock, Bus Station (Bay 1)	0720	_		
Gunnislake, Cornish Inn (opp)	0732	_		
Gunnislake, Railway Station Sand Hill (SW-bound)	0734	_		
St Ann's Chapel, Central Motors (opp)	0737	_		
Callington, Ginsters (opp)	0745	_		
Callington, New Road (N-bound)	0748	_		
Callington, Urban Terrace (opp)	0750	_		
Kelly Bray, The Swingletree (N-bound)	0752	_		
Stoke Climsland, Recreation Ground (N-bound)	0754	_		
Treburley, The Springer Spaniel (N-bound)	0802	_		
Little Comfort, Tregada Farm (S-bound)	0807	_		
Launceston, Stourscombe (opp)	0811	_		
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)	0818	0820		
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)	_	0824		
Tregadillett, Primary School (SW-bound)	_	0828		
Cardinham, Lay By (SW-bound)	_	0843		
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	_	0853		
	0 - 4		0	David Halisland
	Sat	uraays	Sundays	Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

no service



## 179 Callywith College - Launceston - Callington - Tavistock

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

Se	rvice Restrictions Col	Col		
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound	) 1640	_		
Tregadillett, Primary School (NE-bound)	1705	_		
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)	1710	_		
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)	1712	1714		
Launceston, Stourscombe (SE-bound)	_	1720		
Little Comfort, Tregada Farm (S-bound)	_	1725		
Treburley, The Springer Spaniel (opp)	_	1730		
Stoke Climsland, Recreation Ground (opp)	_	1738		
Downgate, Downgate Turn (SE-bound)	_	1740		
Kelly Bray, The Swingletree (opp)	_	1742		
Callington, Urban Terrace (S-bound)	_	1744		
Callington, New Road (N-bound)	_	1747		
Callington, Ginsters (E-bound)	_	1750		
St Ann's Chapel, Post Office (E-bound)	_	1800		
Gunnislake, Railway Station Sand Hill (NE-bour	id) —	1803		
Gunnislake, Cornish Inn (N-bound)	_	1806		
Tavistock, Bus Station (Bay 1)	_	1817		
	Sat	turdays	Sundays	Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

Bank Holidavs